NUP160 Antibody AssayGenie

PAC0O02763

Product Information

Size: Protein Background:

50ug

Reactivity: Gene ID:

Human, Mouse NUP160

Source: Uniprot

Rabbit Q12769

Isotype: Synonyms:

IgG NUP160; KIAA0197; NUP120; Nuclear pore complex protein Nup160; 160 kDa
nucleoporin; Nucleoporin Nup160

Applications:
Immunogen:

ELISA, WB

Synthesized peptide derived from the Internal region of human Nup160.
Recommended dilutions:

Storage:
WB:1:500-1:2000

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.
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Product Images

> Western Blot analysis of Hela cells using Nup160 Polyclonal Antibody.
o
1;&_ e
100-—

40—

35—

15—

Copyright © 2021 Assay Genie info@assaygenie.com WWW.assaygenie.com



